BOARD CHAIR Rosanne Wood

BOARD VICE CHAIR
DeeDee Rasmussen



BOARD MEMBERS Georgia "Joy" Bowen Darryl Jones Alva Swafford Striplin

SUPERINTENDENT Rocky Hanna

Student Intent to Participate in "Take Your Daughters and Sons to Work Day" (Must be submitted to the participating child's school prior to April 25, 2019)

Leon County Schools will be participating in the national "*Take Your Daughters and Sons to Work Day*" on April 25, 2019. Students in grades 3–8 are eligible to participate. Please note, however, that the school principal has the authority to deny participation if it would interfere with the completion of a state required assessment.

Student Name:		
	(Last Name)	(First Name)
School:		
Teacher:		Grade:
-	be absent from school on t of the <i>Take Your Daught</i> e	Thursday, April 25, 2019, to accompany me to ers and Sons to Work Day.
I confirm that I have my workplace for thi	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	employer for my child to accompany me to
verifying that my chil Daughters and Sons	ld accompanied me to my to work Day. I understand	n statement on my employer's letterhead workplace to participate in <i>Take Your</i> I that if I fail to submit this written statement from school will be unexcused.
 Parent/Guardian Sigr	 าature	Date Signed
Parent/Guardian Prin	 ited Name	